
KARNATAKA RESIDENTIAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY, BENGALURU

6TH ENTRANCE EXAM 2025-26 ALLOTTED LIST 
ROUND-3(SPECIAL CATEGORY Only)

NOTE: IN CATEG ALLOT  L- LOCAL SEAT & N-NON LOCAL SEAT   X-CONVERTED SPECIAL CATEG SEATS
( A,B,C,D,E ). PROVIDE THE NEEDFUL DCOUMENTS AS PER CLAIMS. 
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KODAGU

166-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  TITIMATI

205-MDRS(C)  [  GEN ]  BASAVANAHALLI

207-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  ALUR SIDDPURA

209-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  KUDIGE

545-ABVRS(C)  [  BC ]  BHAGAMANDALA

191011095

191011243

191011014

191011244

191011156

193011165

193011121

191011167

194011133

191011198

193011198

193011042

193011084

136011341

191011060

193011001

191011025

193011054

193011192

191011151

191011174

193011178

192011018

193011243

193011250

136011340

  VARUN GOWDA K S

  JATHIN Y L

  DEVIKA H P

  DEVIKA H K

  SIRI T S

  DILAN K D

  SHAMANTH G S

  RUTHWIN M L

  SONIKA  M Y

  KUSHI

  BHAVIN P L

  K Diganth

  BHANUSHREE K  R

  BHAVISH M V

  MANYA  H B

  Suma K S

  CHANDAN GOWDA A

  ABHAY K S

  LAVA B M

  KRUTHIK S

  POOJA P S

  NANDEESHA  D R

  POOJITH B S

  LOKESH H S

  NISHANTH G N

  BHAVITH M V

127398

168143

1877

85967

115794

68959

75164

77241

92459

97834

24064

64094

137910

76328

82727

68696

52475

27408

62718

139107

195248

143688

115638

84016

162382

58931

3AMX-N

STMX-N

GMFX-N

GMFX-N

GMFX-N

GMMX-N

GMMX-N

SCMX-N

3AFX-N

3AFX-N

3AMX-N

SCMX-N

STFX-N

STMX-N

2AFX-N

3AFX-N

3AMX-N

3BMX-N

SCMX-N

SCMX-N

STFX-N

STMX-N

2AMX-N

3AMX-N

3BMX-N

STMX-N

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

School

School

School

District


